				BID TAB OF QUOTES 4-5-2022	ENGINEER'S		MELWAY PAVING CO., INC.		KARVO COMPANIES INC.	
				2022 HINCKLEY TOWNSHIP ROAD BID	ESTIMATE		7571 SR 83		4524 HUDSON DRIVE	
				HINCKLEY TOWNSHIP			HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		STOW, OHIO 44224	
				MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO						
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	253	265	Cu. Yds.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 6" Full Depth	\$245.00	\$64,925.00	\$230.00	\$60,950.00	\$250.00	\$66,250.00
2	254	12510	Sq. Yds.	2" Bituminous Pav't Planing	\$2.25	\$28,147.50	\$1.50	\$18,765.00	\$2.00	\$25,020.00
3	407	2502	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat at 0.1 Gal/SY	\$2.50	\$6,255.00	\$2.28	\$5,704.56	\$2.45	\$6,129.90
4	448	260	Cu. Yds.	3/4" 448 Type 1 Leveling Course Asphalt (No Density Checks Required)	\$180.00	\$46,800.00	\$200.00	\$52,000.00	\$179.00	\$46,540.00
5	448	484	Cu. Yds.	1 ¼" 448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt (No Density Checks Required)	\$180.00	\$87,120.00	\$200.00	\$96,800.00	\$194.00	\$93,896.00
6	448	70	Cu. Yds.	448 Type 1 Asphalt for Driveways, (Optional) (No density checks required)	\$250.00	\$17,500.00	\$250.00	\$17,500.00	\$194.00	\$13,580.00
7	209	2.08	Miles	Linear Grading	\$1,000.00	\$2,080.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,496.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,824.00
8	422	4318	Gals	CRS-2 Bituminous Latex Modified Seal Coat Applied at 0.45 Gals/SY	\$3.00	\$12,954.00	\$3.00	\$12,954.00	\$2.95	\$12,738.10
9	422	96	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Loaded Spread & Rolled at 20 Lbs/SY	\$100.00	\$9,600.00	\$150.00	\$14,400.00	\$148.00	\$14,208.00
10	617	193	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (1.5" Depth)	\$50.00	\$9,650.00	\$38.00	\$7,334.00	\$80.00	\$15,440.00
11	614	2.08	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$2,000.00	\$4,160.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,392.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,392.00
12	643	1.04	Miles	Yellow Polyester Painted Center Line, Class 1	\$21,775.00	\$22,646.00	\$8,825.00	\$9,178.00	\$8,776.00	\$9,127.04
13	643	20	Miles	White Polyester Painted Stop Bar, Class 1	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$45.00	\$900.00
14	604	1	Each	Furnish & Install Survey monuments, EJIW 2966Z with 2965A	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
15	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$4,499.00	\$4,499.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
				TOTA	L	\$318,036.50		\$317,673.56		\$343,295.04

					CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING 17290 MUNN ROAD CHAGRIN FALLS, OHIO 44633		CROSSROADS ASPHALT RECYCLING 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO 44028	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	253	265	Cu. Yds.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 6" Full Depth	\$265.00	\$70,225.00	\$265.00	\$70,225.00
2	254	12510	Sq. Yds.	2" Bituminous Pav't Planing	\$2.00	\$25,020.00	\$2.00	\$25,020.00
3	407	2502	Gals	"Trackless" SS-1 Bit. Tack Coat at 0.1 Gal/SY	\$2.00	\$5,004.00	\$4.00	\$10,008.00
4	448	260	Cu. Yds.	%" 448 Type 1 Leveling Course Asphalt (No Density Checks Required)	\$212.00	\$55,120.00	\$250.00	\$65,000.00
5	448	484	Cu. Yds.	1 1/4" 448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt (No Density Checks Required)	\$212.00	\$102,608.00	\$255.00	\$123,420.00
6	448	70	Cu. Yds.	448 Type 1 Asphalt for Driveways, (Optional) (No density checks required)	\$212.00	\$14,840.00	\$350.00	\$24,500.00
7	209	2.08	Miles	Linear Grading	\$3,000.00	\$6,240.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,120.00
8	422	4318	Gals	CRS-2 Bituminous Latex Modified Seal Coat Applied at 0.45 Gals/SY	\$2.50	\$10,795.00	\$3.50	\$15,113.00
9	422	96	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag Cover Aggregate Loaded Spread & Rolled at 20 Lbs/SY	\$100.00	\$9,600.00	\$110.00	\$10,560.00
10	617	193	Tons	24" Crushed Berm Material (1.5" Depth)	\$50.00	\$9,650.00	\$50.00	\$9,650.00
11	614	2.08	Miles	Temporary Center Line, Class 1	\$1,150.00	\$2,392.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,600.00
12	643	1.04	Miles	Yellow Polyester Painted Center Line, Class 1	\$8,776.00	\$9,127.04	\$9,000.00	\$9,360.00
13	643	20	Miles	White Polyester Painted Stop Bar, Class 1	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
14	604	1	Each	Furnish & Install Survey monuments, EJIW 2966Z with 2965A	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
15	614	1	Lump Sum	Traffic Control	\$24,760.00	\$24,760.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
·	·	•		TOTAL		\$347,781.04		\$382,076.00